Cabinets & Stands: Alphason Luna 1400 In Grey (ADLU1400-GRY)
Alphason Luna 1400 In Grey (ADLU1400-GRY)
With it's hight gloss finish and subtle curves this modern stand makes a statement and is a practical option for housing your home entertainment
equipment.
Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price
Tooby's Price £300.00
Ask a question about this product
ManufacturerAlphason Designs
Description
High gloss grey finish, single glass shelf
1400 mm at its widest point
390 mm Deep
480 mm Tall
Max weight 50 kg
Max usable width on the top 1290 mm
Width of the Gap between supports on the middle shelf 1260 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       1 / 1